CAMPIONATO
INTERREGIONALE
SUPERMOTO

Interregionale Supermoto Jesolo

Pos Num
1 341
2 38
3 666
4 109
5 934
6 969
7 31
8 92
9 28

10 196
11 85
12 22
13 23
14 41
15 73
16 231
17 60
18 555
19 830
20 8
21 17
22 252
23 241

Pilota

MANTIA Alessandro
BACCANTI Nicola Salvatore
LA MONARCA Fabrizio
TULL Andrea

MARTA Gabriele
RIGON Fabio
BOLOGNESI Giacomo
VEZZU" Giada

BELLU Roberto
ROSATI Davide

LO VERDE Enrico
FIANDANESE Alessandro Antonio
CONTI Fabio

D'ADAM Michele
DOCALI Mirco
BARBANTI Nicolo®
SACCOMANI Fabrizio
ARPINI Davide
PICCAGLIA Simone
PERTOT Alexander
CIANI Dario
BROGNOLI Marco
SACCOMANI Stefano

© MGMTiming

Reg.

LOM
LOM
LOM
FVG
PIE
VEN
EMI
VEN
LOM
LOM
VEN
LOM
VEN
VEN
VEN
LOM
VEN
LOM
EMI
FVG
PIE
LOM
VEN

2T

Classe
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

Jesolo - 08 Luglio 2018

S2 - Classifica di Giornata

mgmkiming
Team
Oggiono
Factory

Intimiano N. Noseda
Aneip Olos

Chivasso

Oltregara

Monte Coralli Faenza
Bisso Galeto

Factory

Factory

Oltregara

8Biano

Tre Pini

Schio

Dei Rapaci

Mx Garda Lake

Dei Rapaci

Misinto A. Bergamonti
Della Futa

Aneip Olos

Gustavo Boffa
Somma Lombardo

Dei Rapaci

Esposto ore: 14:35

Jesolo, domenica 08 luglio 2018

Moto

Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Husqgvarna
Honda
Husqvarna
Honda
Husqgvarna
Honda
Husqvarna
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha

Honda
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Pneumatici

Metzeler

Metzeler

Gl

210
250
100
170
65
120
140
110
75
51
90
56
70
85
80
49
60
53
47
45

G2

250
210
170
75
140
85
60
20
120
110
70
100
80
56
49
65
51
53
44
45
a7

Totale

460
460
270
245

205
200
200
195
161
160

150
141
129
114
111
106
91
90
47

1/1



